
Calendar of Events 
 
 
 
 

Sat 01.09.18  

Sun 02.09.18  

Mon 03.09.18  

Tues 04.09.18  

Wed 05.09.18  

Thurs 06.09.18  

Fri 07.09.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 

Sat 08.09.18  

Sun 09.09.18  

Mon 10.09.18  

Tues 11.09.18 Weekly instrumental lessons resume  
Weekly WCIT (WOP’s) resumes 

Wed 12.09.18  

Thurs 13.09.18  

Fri 14.09.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 
11+ Paper 1 

Sat 15.09.18  

Sun 16.09.18  

Mon 17.09.18 After School Blocked Clubs begin 

Tues 18.09.18  

Wed 19.09.18  

Thurs 20.09.18  

Fri 21.09.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 
11+ Paper 2 

2:00 pm Rotary Club visiting Year 5 – International Peace Day 

Sat 22.09.18  

Sun 23.09.18  

Mon 24.09.18  

Tues 25.09.18 1:20 – N.C. Sports Afternoon 

Wed 26.09.18  

Thurs 27.09.18  

Fri 28.09.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 

Last Day of wearing Summer uniform 

Sat 29.09.18  

Sun 30.09.18  



 


